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VIC/ TAS Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 5, 1 Southbank Boulevard, 

Southbank, VIC 3006

Main Line: 1300 650 540

SME & Business Package: 1300 977 600

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Commercial & Corporate

Acting VIC/ TAS State Manager Senior Underwriter

Janine Leach Lewis Beange

Mobile: 0429 171 058 Mobile: 0421 062 244

Email: jleach@ansvar.com.au Email: lbeange@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter

Sean Hughes Deepa Kadam

Mobile: 0431 262 853 Mobile: 0423 129 578

Email: shughes@ansvar.com.au Email: dkadam@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Underwriter

George Govan Genevieve Payet

Direct Line: 03 8630 3004 Direct Line: 03 8630 3151

Email: ggovan@ansvar.com.au Email: gpayet@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriting

Head of SME SME Underwriting Services Manager - Southern 

Rachel Bain Karina Chugh 

Mobile: 0466 526 844  Mobile: 0402 218 960

Email: rbain@ansvar.com.au Email: kchugh@ansvar.com.au

Risk Management Solutions

General Manager - Risk Solutions Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Rebecca Cooney

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0431 591 160

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rcooney@ansvarrisk.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au
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